La version physique du dossier d’appel d’offres peut être obtenue aux heures ouvrables au 

Secrétariat Général de la Commune d’Akoeman, BP…….., Téléphone. 694599175/ 670036100, 

dès publication du présent avis, contre versement d’une somme non remboursable des frais 

d’achat du DAO de 25 000 Francs CFA (vingt-cinq mille), payable à la recette municipale 

d’Akoeman.  

Il est également possible d’obtenir la version électronique du Dossier d’Appel d’Offres par 

téléchargement gratuit à l’adresse sus indiquée. 

12. Remise des offres 
L'offre en sept (07) exemplaires, dont un (01) original et six (06) copies marquées comme

[...]

The physical version of the call for tenders document can be obtained at the General Secretary of 
the Municipality of Akoeman, BP:……., Phone: 694599175/670036100, upon publication of this 
notice, against payment of a non-refundable sum of the purchase costs of the DAO of 25,000 CFA 
francs (twenty-five thousand), payable to the municipal revenue of Akoeman. 
It is also possible to obtain the electronic version of the Call for Tenders Document by free download 
at the address indicated above. 

12. Submission of tenders 
The tender in seven (07) copies, including one (01) original and six (06) copies marked as such,